
Katni - Chopan Mix Passenger (UnReserved)/51679 - Pass - CR 
KTE/Katni Junction to CPU/Chopan 

11h 40m - 336 km - 35 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KTE Katni Junction 10:15 6 1 0 37 381 WCR
2 KTKD Katangi Khurd 10:48 10:50 2m 1 1 20 57 WCR
3 LEK Lakhakhera 10:59 11:00 1m 1 1 29 56 411 WCR
4 SLHA Salhana 11:13 11:15 2m 1 1 41 58 WCR
5 PWK Pipariya Kalan 11:28 11:30 2m 0 1 53 48 WCR
6 KHBJ Khanna Banjari 11:43 11:45 2m 1 1 64 55 WCR
7 MFQ Mahroi 11:58 12:00 2m 0 1 76 63 WCR
8 DMYA Damoy 12:08 12:09 1m 0 1 84 65 WCR
9 VST Vijay Sota 12:18 12:20 2m 2 1 94 20 360 WCR
10 BBAR Bara 12:28 12:29 1m 0 1 96 55 352 WCR
11 CTJ Chhataini 12:48 12:50 2m 0 1 114 44 407 WCR
12 BEHR Beohari 13:05 13:10 5m 1 1 125 35 400 WCR
13 BARD Dubri Kalan 13:23 13:25 2m 1 1 132 - 353 WCR
14 KNC Kanchanpur Road 13:33 13:35 2m 0 1 155 40 395 WCR
15 JOBA Joba 13:48 13:50 2m 1 1 164 56 399 WCR
16 MWJ Marwasgram 13:58 14:00 2m 1 1 172 74 377 WCR
17 SKBR Shankarpur Bhadaura 14:08 14:10 2m 1 1 182 122 349 WCR
18 NWB Niwas Road 14:18 14:20 2m 1 1 198 17 391 WCR
19 BSDL Bharsendi 14:38 14:40 2m 0 1 203 50 381 WCR
20 SSGJ Sursaraighat Jhara 14:46 14:48 2m 0 1 208 56 380 WCR
21 SGAM Sarai Gram 14:58 15:00 2m 1 1 217 35 406 WCR
22 GAJB Gajara Bahara 15:18 15:20 2m 1 1 228 76 442 WCR
23 DRGM Deoragram 15:28 15:30 2m 1 1 238 62 432 WCR
24 MZHL Majhaoli 15:38 15:40 2m 1 1 246 25 WCR
25 BRGW Bargawan 15:58 16:00 2m 1 1 254 45 WCR
26 GNDI Gondwali 16:09 16:10 1m 0 1 260 6 400 WCR
27 MHDA Mahdeiya 17:27 17:28 1m 1 1 268 28 399 ECR
28 SGRL Singrauli 17:40 17:50 10m 1 1 273 40 374 ECR
29 CHRK Churki 18:02 18:03 1m 1 282 14 354 ECR
30 KRLR Karaila Road Junction 18:25 18:26 1m 1 1 287 28 ECR
31 MCQ Mirchadhuri 18:43 18:44 1m 1 295 33 339 ECR
32 KDRD Khuldil Road 19:03 19:04 1m 1 305 23 303 ECR
33 MWF Magardaha 19:19 19:20 1m 1 1 311 31 270 ECR
34 PPKD Phaphrakund 19:33 19:34 1m 1 1 318 26 232 ECR
35 OBR Obra Dam 19:48 19:49 1m 1 1 324 4 209 ECR
36 BXLL Billi Junction 21:12 21:14 2m 1 1 330 9 ECR
37 CPU Chopan 21:55 1 1 336 - 169 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (03:56)

May 06 2024 (03:56)

1

1


